Overall Height Overall Depth Inside Depth Arm Height Seat Height Seat Cushion
36 45 or 42 28 or 25 26 20 UD
ARM OPTIONS BACK OPTIONS
Width measurements based on widest arm styles, the Padded Track/Panel. Overall width is reduced with Track arm:  -1" per arm.
HOW TO ORDER:
Example: 7100-80-CX/45
For armless pieces, use arm code A. For backless pieces, use back code Z.
Standard with welts. Extra charge applies for weltless option.
SERIES NUMBER ARM
CODE
ITEM
NUMBER
- - 7 1 0 0
BACK
CODE
DEPTH
45" or 42"
/
7100 PIT COLLECTION
(F) Track Arm
T-Cushion
Reduces outside width
by 1" per arm
(C) Padded Track Arm
Non T-Cushion
(D) Panel Arm
Non T-Cushion
Accent nails
NOT standard
(E) Track Arm
Non T-Cushion
Reduces outside width
by 1" per arm
(Y) Bed Pillow Back(X) Box Border Back(W) Double Pillow Back*
-80 Sofa
Outside:  93W   Inside:  75W
Backs: (2) 22"  Pillows: (2) 19"
COM:  AA
-80
-70 Sofa
Outside:  84W   Inside:  66W
Backs: (2) 22"  Pillows: (2) 19"
COM:  V
-70
-40 Loveseat
Outside:  66W   Inside:  48W
Backs: (2) 22"   Pillows: (2) 19"
COM:  U
-40
-60 Chair 1/2
Outside: 44W   Inside: 27W
Pillows: (2) 19"
COM: N
-60
-55
-55 Ottoman
40.5W x 40.5D x 20H
COM:  H
Arm Code: A
Back Code: Z
-64
-64 Ottoman
39W x 25D x 18H
COM: E
Arm Code: A
Back Code: Z
-51 Armless Chair
Outside: 40.5W  Inside: 40.5W
Backs: (1) 22"  Pillows: (1) 19"
COM:  L
Arm Code: A
-51
-31 Square Corner
Outside: 45W   Inside: 27W
Backs: (1) 25" Pillows: (2) 22"